(1)) HOMEOWNERS
OF AMERICA

P.O. Box 167808 Irving, TX 75016 Q21163819 HO-3
Named Applicant Agency Name & Address Effective Date
AMBER CIMERMANCIC OPENQUOTE INSURANCE AGENCY 08/22/2022 08/22/2023
PORTER, TX 77365 245
Y Built truct PP
PORTER, TX 77365 2429 BISSONNET ST, STE 174 = COnStrtction/Eee
HOUSTON, TX 77005 2015 Brick/Veneer/3
B cency con
Territory AGENCY CODE: 2141-017-000 Number of Stories Unit Type
Montgomery 146 Single Family

Windstorm or Hail Deductible All Other Peril Deductible _

$3,500 $1,750

Dwelling

Other Structures

Personal Property

Loss of Use

Personal Liability

Medical Payments to Others

Personal Property Replacement Cost Loss Settlement
DISCOUNTS / SURCHARGES

Advanced Shopper Discount

New Purchase Discount

Companion Product Discount

Security Features Discount - Central - Burglary

Maximum Discount Adjustment

$175,000
$26,250
$87,500
$35,000
$300,000
$5,000

TOTAL PREMIUM
Deductible Premium Adjustment

Generated: 08/08/2022 09:55 AM

Policy Fee

TOTAL POLICY CHARGES

Payment Plan Option Down Payment Installments First Installment Due

Full Payment $1,172.00

* A service fee of $5.00 is added to all installments excluding down payment

$970.00
$44.00
$38.00
INCL
$25.00
$10.00
$77.00

INCL
INCL
INCL
INCL
INCL

$1,164.00
$-112.00
$120.00

$1,172.00

The quoted premium estimate is based on limited information provided by you concerning your property and desired coverage.
The final premium quotation amountwill be higher or lower depending upon the results ofa complete underwriting review.

THIS IS NOT A POLICY This risk must be re-quoted prior to submission.

This quote does notguarantee coverage and is subjectto all conditions ofthe policy it represents.



