

Quote Number

Policy Program

P.O. Box 167808 Irving, TX 75016

Q21163819

HO-3

Named Applicant

AMBER CIMERMANCIC 18770 GOOSEBERRY LN PORTER, TX 77365

County

Montgomery

Territory 146 Agency Name & Address

OPENQUOTE INSURANCE AGENCY
LLC
2429 BISSONNET ST, STE 174
HOUSTON, TX 77005
(888) 547-1451

Effective Date Expiration Date

08/22/2022 08/22/2023

Year Built Construction/PPC

2015 Brick/Veneer/3

Number of Stories Unit Type

1 Single Family

Windstorm or Hail Deductible

All Other Peril Deductible

AGENCY CODE: 2141-017-000

\$3,500 \$1,750

Coverage Description	Limit	Premium
Dwelling	\$175,000	\$970.00
Other Structures	\$26,250	\$44.00
Personal Property	\$87,500	\$38.00
Loss of Use	\$35,000	INCL
Personal Liability	\$300,000	\$25.00
Medical Payments to Others	\$5,000	\$10.00
Personal Property Replacement Cost Loss Settlement		\$77.00
DISCOUNTS / SURCHARGES		
Advanced Shopper Discount		INCL
New Purchase Discount		INCL
Companion Product Discount		INCL
Security Features Discount - Central - Burglary		INCL
Maximum Discount Adjustment		INCL

TOTAL PREMIUM \$1,164.00

Deductible Premium Adjustment \$-112.00

Policy Fee \$120.00

Generated: 08/08/2022 09:55 AM

Payment Plan Option

TOTAL POLICY CHARGES \$1,172.00

Down Payment Installments First Installment Due

Full Payment \$1,172.00 N/A N/A

* A service fee of \$5.00 is added to all installments excluding down payment

The quoted premium estimate is based on limited information provided by you concerning your property and desired coverage.

The final premium quotation amount will be higher or lower depending upon the results of a complete underwriting review.